
Research Analyst Coverage List

Semiconductor 
Components

Sustainable Energy 
and Mobility

Healthcare 
Technology & 

Services

Business Process 
Outsourcing

Human Capital 
Technology & 

Solutions

Information & 
Education 
Solutions

Tristan Gerra
T: (415) 593-8058
E: TGerra@rwbaird.com 

TECHNOLOGY & SERVICES RESEARCH COVERAGE

Ben Kallo
T: (646) 557-3203
E: BKallo@rwbaird.com 

George Gianarikas
T: (617) 990-6878
E: GGianarikas@rwbaird.com 

David Koning
T: (414) 298-7494
E: DKoning@rwbaird.com 

Jeff Meuler
T: (414) 298-7694
E: JMeuler@rwbaird.com

Mark Marcon
T: (414) 298-7556
E: MMarcon@rwbaird.com 

Vikram Kesavabhotla
T: (646) 557-2727
E: VKesavabhotla@rwbaird.com
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Research Analyst Coverage List

Software & SaaS

Communications 
Software & 

Services

IT Security & 
Infrastructure

Internet / 
Interactive 

Entertainment

Vertical Software

Facility & Industrial 
Services

TECHNOLOGY & SERVICES RESEARCH COVERAGE

Rob Oliver
T: (203) 602-1604
E: ROliver@rwbaird.com 

®

Will Power
T: (214) 220-3055
E: WPower@rwbaird.com 

Jonathan Ruykhaver
T: (617) 451-4568
E: JRuykhaver@rwbaird.com 

Joe Vruwink
T: (414) 298-5934
E: JVruwink@rwbaird.com 

Colin Sebastian
T: (415) 364-3350
E: CSebastian@rwbaird.com 

Andrew Wittmann
T: (414) 298-1898
E: AWittmann@rwbaird.com 
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